
SS - 210M
FLOOR MONITOR SPEAKER

Rated Normal

Output Peak
Frequency Response

Impedance
S.P.L 1m/1W

HF Driver
LF Driver

Dispersion
Cross-Over FREQ
Weight
Dimensions(W H D)

Unit

W

W

Hz

Ω

dB

Inch

Inch

Angel

Hz

kg

mm

SS-210M

200

500

55-18k

8

98

1 COMPRESSION DRIVER

10 CONE WF

90 (H) 60 (V)

1.8k

13.5

545 350 406

Designed as 2 way full range system.

Portable carry with convenient handle.

High-Classed unit for disco club, concert hall and
gymnasium.

FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS 

OFFICE : 653-5 BANGHAK-DONG, DOBONG-KU, SEOUL, KOREA  TEL : 82-2-2289-8140~8, FAX : 82-2-2289-8149
Home page : http://www.inter-m.com E-mail : export@inter-m.com

9047930910


