

FLOOR MONITOR SPEAKER



FEATURES

- Designed as 2 way full range system.
- Portable carry with convenient handle.
- High-Classed unit for disco club, concert hall and gymnasium.

SPECIFICATIONS

		Unit	SS-210M
Rated	Normal	W	200
Output	Peak	W	500
Frequency Response		Hz	55-18k
Impedance		Ω	8
S.P.L	1m/1W	dB	98
HF Driver		Inch	1" COMPRESSION DRIVER
LF Driver		Inch	10" CONE WF
Dispersion		Angel	90° (H) × 60° (V)
Cross-Over FREQ		Hz	1.8k
Weight		kg	13.5
${\sf Dimensions}({\sf W}\times{\sf H}\times{\sf D})$		mm	545 ×350 ×406